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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Bob Reynolds

Al Di Meola

Yazz Ahmed

Steve Hobbs

Danny Fox Trio

Hristo Vitchev Quartet
Hughes Smith Quartet
The Commotions*
Kathleen Gorman*

Hour #2
Robert Kennedy
Hypnotic Brass Ensemble

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective
Matt Herskowitz Trio*

Teri Parker *
Harold Little
Olli Hirvonen

Rebecca Hennessy's Fog Brass Band*
Harris Eisenstadt *

Leigh Pilzer

Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title

Step Aside

Broken Heart

Jamil Jamal

New Creation

Jewish Cowby (The Real Josh Geller)

Prismic Dance
Chips & Slaw
Believe In Yourself
Influence

Alligator Strut

One Hunit

Soul Shoutin'

Forget Me Not
Summer City

Take 5

Arps

Kings County Sherriff
Part 3

Look Before You Lerp

Consternation

Album

Hindsight

Opus

La Saboteuse
Tribute to Bobby
The Great Nostalgist

Of Light and Shadows
Motion

The Commontions Vol. Il
| Can See Clearly Now

Closer To Home

Hypnotic Joints

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective
Forget Me Not Homage to Lew

In the Past

Akoben

New Helsinki

Two Calls

Recent Developments

Strunkin'

Smilessence

Record Label Year
Independent 2017
earMUSIC 2018
Naim Records 2017
Challenge 2018

Independent 2018

First Orbit Sound: 2018
Independent 2018
Independent 2017
Independent 2017

Independent 2018
Entertainment 2017

Independent 2017
Justin Time 2017
Independent 2017
Uniquek Sund Rei 2017
Edition Records 2017
Self-Released 2017
Songlines 2017
Self-Released 2017

Ivory Horn 2018

Track Time
7:10
5:23
8:12
5:34
4:21
8:24
5:23
3:39
4:20

7:26
5:00
5:13
7:54
5:02
4:22
4:18
4:47
3:12
5:36
4:34



This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 57:00 in a format in 1 file named

mijt_episode_104_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will
not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a
1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_104_seg_1.mp3 (time 22:26)
mijt_episode_104_seg_2.mp3 (time 20:04 )
mijt_episode_104_seg_3.mp3 (time 13:56)
mijt_episode_104_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:11)
mjt_episode_104 seg_5.mp3 (time 18:30)
mijt_episode_104_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:27)
Total Running Time: 1:56:38

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_104_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:56:38
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