MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #104 WEEK OF 1-29-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Bob Reynolds	Step Aside	Hindsight	Independent	2017	7:10
Al Di Meola	Broken Heart	Opus	earMUSIC	2018	5:23
Yazz Ahmed	Jamil Jamal	La Saboteuse	Naim Records	2017	8:12
Steve Hobbs	New Creation	Tribute to Bobby	Challenge	2018	5:34
Danny Fox Trio	Jewish Cowby (The Real Josh Geller)	The Great Nostalgist	Independent	2018	4:21
Hristo Vitchev Quartet	Prismic Dance	Of Light and Shadows	First Orbit Soun	d: 2018	8:24
Hughes Smith Quartet	Chips & Slaw	Motion	Independent	2018	5:23
The Commotions*	Believe In Yourself	The Commontions Vol. II	Independent	2017	3:39
Kathleen Gorman*	Influence	I Can See Clearly Now	Independent	2017	4:20

Hour #2					
Robert Kennedy	Alligator Strut	Closer To Home	Independent	2018	7:26
Hypnotic Brass Ensemble	One Hunit	Hypnotic Joints	Entertainment	2017	5:00
Chicago Soul Jazz Collective	Soul Shoutin'	Chicago Soul Jazz Collective	Independent	2017	5:13
Matt Herskowitz Trio*	Forget Me Not	Forget Me Not Homage to Lew	Justin Time	2017	7:54
Teri Parker *	Summer City	In the Past	Independent	2017	5:02
Harold Little	Take 5	Akoben	Uniquek Sund Re	2017	4:22
Olli Hirvonen	Arps	New Helsinki	Edition Records	2017	4:18
Rebecca Hennessy's Fog Brass Band*	Kings County Sherriff	Two Calls	Self-Released	2017	4:47
Harris Eisenstadt *	Part 3	Recent Developments	Songlines	2017	3:12
Leigh Pilzer	Look Before You Lerp	Strunkin'	Self-Released	2017	5:36
Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet	Consternation	Smilessence	Ivory Horn	2018	4:34

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 57:00 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_104_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will

not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_104_seg_1.mp3 (time 22:26)

mjt_episode_104_seg_2.mp3 (time 20:04)

mjt_episode_104_seg_3.mp3 (time 13:56)

mjt_episode_104_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:11)

mjt_episode_104 seg_5.mp3 (time 18:30)

mjt_episode_104_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:27)

Total Running Time: 1:56:38

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_104_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:56:38

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday